
SOUTH GREENVILLE BUS 463

TIME

1611 S GREENE ST                               6:23 AM

100 PINEWOOD RD                                        6:28 AM

1116 QUARTERPATH DR                                     6:34 AM

1109 QUARTERPATH DR                                  6:34 AM

3913 ASHCROFT DR                                        6:35 AM

3805 ASHCROFT DR                                      6:36 AM

605 ASHBURTON DR                                      6:39 AM

4208 DUNHAGAN RD                                        6:40 AM

4211 DUNHAGAN RD                                     6:41 AM

905 CHESAPEAKE PL                                   6:42 AM

729 CHESAPEAKE PL                                         6:43 AM

602 QUEEN ANNES RD                                    6:44 AM

309 DUPONT CI                                        6:46 AM

104 MARION DR                                       6:47 AM

310 PINEWOOD RD                                       6:47 AM

403 WESLEY RD                                         6:48 AM

102 W VICTORIA CT                                 6:53 AM

4102 CORNWALL CT                                    6:58 AM

3903 FERNWOOD LN                                    6:59 AM

WATER OAK LN & WHITE OAK DR                  7:04 AM

100 SARA LN                                           7:08 AM

3301 EVANS ST                                          7:11 AM

505 MARTINSBOROUGH RD                               7:15 AM

305 GRANVILLE DR                                     7:15 AM

300 CROWN POINT RD                                 7:18 AM

383 CLAREDON DR                                       7:19 AM

SOUTH GREENVILLE BUS 227

TIME

1001 CORTLAND RD                                        7:06 AM

HOOKER RD & WINSLOW POINTE DR (RT SIDE PICK UP)  7:07 AM

108 RIDGE PL                                       7:07 AM

112 FAIRLANE RD                                      7:09 AM

2909 S MEMORIAL DR                                7:10 AM

2601 S MEMORIAL DR                                  7:11 AM

2511 S MEMORIAL DR                                      7:11 AM

2500 SUNSET AV                                      7:12 AM

2614 SUNSET AV                                      7:12 AM

704 HOOKER RD                                       7:13 AM

712 HOOKER RD                                         7:13 AM

600 MILLBROOK ST                                      7:14 AM

MILLBROOK ST & AZTEC LN                                7:14 AM

405 HILLCREST DR                                       7:15 AM

212 ARLINGTON CI                                        7:16 AM
W ARLINGTON BV & LAKEVIEW DR (RT SIDE PICK UP) 7:17 AM



410 ABEL ST                                             7:20 AM

N SYLVAN DR & TRUMAN ST                                 7:22 AM

600 GLEN DALE CT                                       7:23 AM

SOUTH GREENVILLE BUS 418

TIME

600 W 14TH ST                                      7:05 AM

700 W 14TH ST                                           7:05 AM

107 RIDGEWAY ST                                        7:06 AM

204 RIDGEWAY ST                                        7:08 AM

1411 DICKINSON AV                                 7:08 AM

110 WADE ST                                            7:09 AM

1105 CHESTNUT ST                                     7:10 AM

1102 JONES ST                                         7:12 AM

802 DOUGLAS AV                                       7:15 AM

1005 MYRTLE AV                                        7:16 AM

1011 MYRTLE AV                                        7:16 AM

1203 MYRTLE AV                                        7:16 AM

300 PARIS AV                                          7:17 AM

302 PARIS AV                                           7:17 AM

1505 CHESTNUT ST                                      7:18 AM

1407 CHESTNUT ST                                      7:19 AM

1402 CHESTNUT ST                                      7:20 AM

1408 CHESTNUT ST                                        7:20 AM

304 MANHATTAN AV                                        7:21 AM

SOUTH GREENVILLE BUS 190

TIME

332 CLAIRMONT CI                                   7:00 AM

408 ARBOR ST                                            7:10 AM

S VILLAGE DR & GREENVIEW DR                          7:11 AM

2127 S VILLAGE DR                                  7:11 AM

402 W VILLAGE DR                                     7:11 AM

404 W VILLAGE DR                                      7:11 AM

411 W VILLAGE DR                                      7:11 AM

2100 N VILLAGE DR                                     7:12 AM

416 LINE AV                                           7:12 AM

509 N WATAUGA AV                                   7:14 AM

1229 DAVENPORT ST                                      7:14 AM

1236 BATTLE ST                                       7:16 AM

1211 FLEMING ST                                     7:16 AM

1028 FLEMING ST                                       7:17 AM

ROOSEVELT AV & FLEMING ST                              7:17 AM

1209 DAVENPORT ST                                    7:20 AM

504 DAVENPORT ST                                      7:20 AM

407 PARIS AV                                            7:21 AM

PARIS AV & SPRUCE ST                                  7:21 AM



1711 SPRUCE ST                                          7:22 AM

N SKINNER ST & SPRUCE ST                                7:22 AM


